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Dhaka University of Engineering & Technology, Gazipur

List of All Applicants of 3499 - d) Lecturer (MME)

Sl

10

11

12

Applicant ID

171000001

171000002

171000004

171000005

171000008

171000009

171000010

171000012

171000013

171000014

171000015

171000016

Name

Pronoy Biswas Rudra

Md. Younus

Md. Noman Ali

Md. Sarowar Jahan

TONMOY PAUL

Asfia Mahbuba Bithi

Md. Jewel Rana

Shakil Khan

Khalid-Bin-Zaman

Fahimul Islam

Sadia Ahamed Mim

MD NAFIUL ISLAM

Gazipur - 1707
Exam: Written test

Father's Name

Paritosh Chandra Biswas

Md. Ibrahim

Sultan Ali

Md. Sirazul Islam

Dilip paul

Md. Mahbubur Rahman

Md. Abdul Mataleb

Rubel Khan

AT.M. Akteruzzaman

Sowkatul Istam

Saifuddin Ahamed

MD. KHALEQUL ISLAM

Exam Date: 2026-02-01, Time: 9:00 AM




Dhaka University of Engineering & Technology, Gazipur

Gazipur - 1707
Exam: Written test

List of All Applicants of 3499 - a) Lecturer (CE) Exam Date: 2026-02-01, Time: 9:00 AM
St Applicant ID Name Father's Name
1 168000001 Md.Sakibul Islam Md.Lokman Sheikh
2 168000002 Emad Ahmed Anwar Hussain Aiub
3 168000003 Atif Tasfiya Bahota Md. Shahjahan Kabir
4 168000004 Jannatul Akmum Md Omar Farug Bhuia
5 168000006 Md. Sabbir Khan Md. Nazim Uddin Khan
6 168000008 Md. Tanjemul Hasan Reza ABUL BASHAR MD. ABDUL ZABBAR
¥ 168000009 Md. Jobayer Islam MOHAMMAD SAIFUL ISLAM
8 168000010 Mahmudur Rahman Md. Shahidur Rahman
9 168000011 MARUF HOSSAIN HREDOY MD.IDRIS ALI
10 168000012 Mohammad Nafees Rahman Md. Ekhlasur Rahman
11 168000013 Md. Obaedullan Gausullah
12 168000015 Nishat Tasnim Khan Habibur Rahman
13 168000016 M. S. M Mahfuzul Islam M. A Rob Sarkar
14 168000017 Hasan Habib Khan Doha Md. Saiful Azam Khan
15 168000019 Robiul Islam Shahidul Islam
16 168000021 Md. Jamil Mahmud Abdullah Md. Akshir Miah
17 168000022 ATONU SAHA ASHUTOSH SAHA
18 168000023 Afsana Akter M. A, Matin
19 168000024 RUDRAJIT SUTRADHAR RADHASHYAM SUTRADHAR
20 168000025 Ritick Saha Ashim Saha
21 168000026 Md. Rasel Miah Md. Abdul Jabbar Miah
22 168000027 KHALED MOHAMMAD SHOUROV A M Khaled
23 168000028 MAHFUZER RAHMAN MAHBUB ALAM

24 168000029 MOSTOFA ALFES SUNNY Mostefa Shafikuzzman



